Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:

11/7/2011 9:03:59 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2011

General

$17,044,224.23
$0.00
$27,853,594.19
$24,486.02
$44,922,304.44

$29,392,839.91
$7,847,688.07
$3,842,509.09
$214,300.22
$2,210,871.00
$0.00
$3,215.00
$768,666.55
$44,280,089.84

$1,078,531.16
$1,994,559.07
($916,027.91)

($273,813.31)
$14,077,103.12
$13,803,289.81

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$3,046,498.80
$4,934,202.83
$25,700.12
$8,006,401.75

$2,871,985.32
$1,067,449.14
$1,171,232.02
$2,038,182.17
$1,778.65
$0.00

$0.00
$847,361.42
$7,997,988.72

$2,201,126.06
$1,984,177.63
$216,948.43

$225,361.46
$1,731,209.47
$1,956,570.93

Debt Service

$784,943.00
$0.00
$537,069.41
$0.00
$1,322,012.41

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,027,932.55
$0.00
$2,027,932.55

$705,411.00
$0.00
$705,411.00

($509.14)
$12,280.16
$11,771.02

Pulled from Raw

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$81,301.47
$0.00
$8,164.03
$0.00
$89,465.50

$0.00

$0.00
$323,053.12
$75,113.00
$0.00
$1,299,393.92
$0.00

$0.00
$1,697,560.04

$435,000.00
$0.00
$435,000.00

($1,173,094.54)
$2,197,142.59
$1,024,048.05

$0.00
$0.00
$2,084,828.97
$0.00
$2,084,828.97

$548,890.26
$727,957.94
$23,602.50
$3,650.80
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$372,865.31
$1,676,966.81

$376,228.80
$803,250.64
($427,021.84)

($19,159.68)
$1,395,121.16
$1,375,961.48

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$17,910,468.70
$3,046,498.80
$35,417,859.43
$50,186.14
$56,425,013.07

$32,813,715.49
$9,643,095.15
$5,360,396.73
$2,331,246.19
$2,212,649.65
$1,299,393.92
$2,031,147.55
$1,988,893.28
$57,680,537.96

$4,796,297.02
$4,781,987.34
$14,309.68

($1,241,215.21)
$19,412,856.50
$18,171,641.29
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