## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**LEA Financial System** 

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2011

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$17,044,224.23	\$0.00	\$784,943.00	\$81,301.47	\$0.00	\$17,910,468.70
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$3,046,498.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,046,498.80
Local Sources	\$27,853,594.19	\$4,934,202.83	\$537,069.41	\$8,164.03	\$2,084,828.97	\$35,417,859.43
Other Sources	\$24,486.02	\$25,700.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50,186.14
Total Revenues:	\$44,922,304.44	\$8,006,401.75	\$1,322,012.41	\$89,465.50	\$2,084,828.97	\$56,425,013.07
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$29,392,839.91	\$2,871,985.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$548,890.26	\$32,813,715.49
Instructional Support Services	\$7,847,688.07	\$1,067,449.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$727,957.94	\$9,643,095.15
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$3,842,509.09	\$1,171,232.02	\$0.00	\$323,053.12	\$23,602.50	\$5,360,396.73
Auxiliary Services	\$214,300.22	\$2,038,182.17	\$0.00	\$75,113.00	\$3,650.80	\$2,331,246.19
General Administrative Services	\$2,210,871.00	\$1,778.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,212,649.65
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,299,393.92	\$0.00	\$1,299,393.92
Debt Service	\$3,215.00	\$0.00	\$2,027,932.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,031,147.55
Other Expenditures	\$768,666.55	\$847,361.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$372,865.31	\$1,988,893.28
Total Expenditures:	\$44,280,089.84	\$7,997,988.72	\$2,027,932.55	\$1,697,560.04	\$1,676,966.81	\$57,680,537.96
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$1,078,531.16	\$2,201,126.06	\$705,411.00	\$435,000.00	\$376,228.80	\$4,796,297.02
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,994,559.07	\$1,984,177.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$803,250.64	\$4,781,987.34
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$916,027.91)	\$216,948.43	\$705,411.00	\$435,000.00	(\$427,021.84)	\$14,309.68
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$273,813.31)	\$225,361.46	(\$509.14)	(\$1,173,094.54)	(\$19,159.68)	(\$1,241,215.21)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$14,077,103.12	\$1,731,209.47	\$12,280.16	\$2,197,142.59	\$1,395,121.16	\$19,412,856.50
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:	\$13,803,289.81	\$1,956,570.93	\$11,771.02	\$1,024,048.05	\$1,375,961.48	\$18,171,641.29